
Show #103022: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/30/2022-11/6/2022)
19. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 33  (Added Money: $4000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 671 Northern Metallic Jake A. Telford 297.50 Marti Katerberg$3197.00

2 614 Annies Smart Cat Lance B. Johnston 296.50 Rocking BS Ranch$2502.00

3 692 Cuttin Wright Up Brandon C. Buttars 295.50 David I. Beckett$2085.00

4 689 Cutting With A Gun David N. Thacker 295.00 The Sliding Sisters Ranch$1529.00

5 706 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 294.50 Scott & Darnell Trueblood$1251.00

6 757 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 294.00 Dylan Sponseller$1112.00

7 744 Remys Merada Jared Jones 293.00 Lucava Farms Inc$973.00

8T 758 Soulas Hickory Star Darrel J. Norcutt 292.00 Darrel J. Norcutt$250.20

8T 715 Metallic Cajun Jared Ashcraft 292.00 Lightning 7 Cattle Co LLC$250.20

8T 780 Sinfully Smart Cat Wade J. Reaney 292.00 Karen B. Olson$250.20

8T 613 Here Comes The Boon Lance B. Johnston 292.00 Rocking BS Ranch$250.20

8T 791 Ill Bet Cha Sarah Lyn Kennedy 292.00 Riley Valin$250.20

13T 736 Hesa Snazzy Bet Jim W. Spence 291.50 Mary May

13T 767 SJR Sparkin Metal Cody McNaney 291.50 Erica Mcnaney

15 641 Colenas Just Boonin Darrel J. Norcutt 290.00 Julie A. Lingenfelter

16 502 Test Your Metallic Caleb J. Jantz 289.50 Jerry Baber

17T 644 CD Miss Pale Rey Flint D. Lee 289.00 Flint D. Lee

17T 771 Givmesom Moonshine Caleb J. Jantz 289.00 Scott & Brenda Short

19T 650 Reyd White N Blue Jaton L. Lord 288.50 Kenneth E Strickland

19T 755 MR Dualin Shady Wes Chappell 288.50 Carissa Ziarko

19T 678 Upper Class Cat Jeremy Meador 288.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

22 696 Nics Back In Cash John J. McCarty 286.00 JM Cattle LLC

23 765 Smart Dualin Guns Shawn Deal 285.50 Denise Smith

24 652 Perfect Light Time Trent S. Pedersen 285.00 Tracy Leanne Adams

25 631 Smooth Dera Max Katherine G. DeHaan, DVM 284.00 Katherine G. DeHaan, DVM

26 669 Purr D Metallic Nicolas Barthelemy 282.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses

27 627 Still Wright Michael D. Helsen 280.00 Cheryl Haaren

28 702 Moonlight N Diamonds Judy Beard 279.50 Ryan Knudson

29T 700 One Stitch A Diamond David N. Thacker 277.00 Gail Sprenger Kolbe

29T 739 Kitty Wood Know Wes Chappell 277.00 Amy M Ward

31 705 Im A Lil Teapot Judy Beard 272.50 Kyler & Judy Beard

32 649 Hickoryhollyisallena Trent S. Pedersen 145.00 Quail Run Ranch

33 756 Tag Almighty Mike E. Miller 140.50 Mike E. Miller

20. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 27 (Added Money: $700.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 692 Cuttin Wright Up Brandon C. Buttars 295.50 David I. Beckett$1018.75

2 689 Cutting With A Gun David N. Thacker 295.00 The Sliding Sisters Ranch$815.00

3 706 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 294.50 Scott & Darnell Trueblood$611.25

4 757 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 294.00 Dylan Sponseller$489.00

5T 758 Soulas Hickory Star Darrel J. Norcutt 292.00 Darrel J. Norcutt$326.00

5T 780 Sinfully Smart Cat Wade J. Reaney 292.00 Karen B. Olson$326.00

5T 791 Ill Bet Cha Sarah Lyn Kennedy 292.00 Riley Valin$326.00

8T 736 Hesa Snazzy Bet Jim W. Spence 291.50 Mary May$81.50

8T 767 SJR Sparkin Metal Cody McNaney 291.50 Erica Mcnaney$81.50



Show #103022: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/30/2022-11/6/2022)
10 641 Colenas Just Boonin Darrel J. Norcutt 290.00 Julie A. Lingenfelter

11 502 Test Your Metallic Caleb J. Jantz 289.50 Jerry Baber

12T 644 CD Miss Pale Rey Flint D. Lee 289.00 Flint D. Lee

12T 771 Givmesom Moonshine Caleb J. Jantz 289.00 Scott & Brenda Short

14T 650 Reyd White N Blue Jaton L. Lord 288.50 Kenneth E Strickland

14T 755 MR Dualin Shady Wes Chappell 288.50 Carissa Ziarko

14T 678 Upper Class Cat Jeremy Meador 288.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

17 696 Nics Back In Cash John J. McCarty 286.00 JM Cattle LLC

18 765 Smart Dualin Guns Shawn Deal 285.50 Denise Smith

19 652 Perfect Light Time Trent S. Pedersen 285.00 Tracy Leanne Adams

20 631 Smooth Dera Max Katherine G. DeHaan, DVM 284.00 Katherine G. DeHaan, DVM

21 669 Purr D Metallic Nicolas Barthelemy 282.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses

22 627 Still Wright Michael D. Helsen 280.00 Cheryl Haaren

23 702 Moonlight N Diamonds Judy Beard 279.50 Ryan Knudson

24T 700 One Stitch A Diamond David N. Thacker 277.00 Gail Sprenger Kolbe

24T 739 Kitty Wood Know Wes Chappell 277.00 Amy M Ward

26 649 Hickoryhollyisallena Trent S. Pedersen 145.00 Quail Run Ranch

27 756 Tag Almighty Mike E. Miller 140.50 Mike E. Miller

21. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 21 (Added Money: $750.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 715 Metallic Cajun Jared Ashcraft 292.00 Lightning 7 Cattle Co LLC$945.00

2 767 SJR Sparkin Metal Cody McNaney 291.50 Erica Mcnaney$742.50

3 685 This Cats A Diamond Steven Duby 291.00 Richard L. Charrier$573.75

4 777 Lenas Smart Maketai Garrett Hutchinson 288.00 ST Ranch$405.00

5T 766 Chics Magic Draggin Colton Gundlach 287.00 Theresia Hogenhout$270.00

5T 676 Wicked Weys Amber Lee Johnson 287.00 Jason Johnson$270.00

7 778 Hey San Kai Macy Ferrari 286.00 Sharon Nicoletti$168.75

8 749 RTR Dare To Dream Whitney Campbell 284.50 Whitney Campbell

9 747 Nitro Daddyo Tucker Smith 283.50 Dakota Pelton

10 760 Gamblelenas Top Gun Jake Flint 282.50 Jake Or Jolene Flint

11T 783 Curlenas Smartremedy Shauna Anderson 281.50 Corina E. Curtis

11T 662 Salute Major Boons Chelsea Lyn Frederick 281.50 Stacy Gardner

13 726 Got Easter Michelle Dawn Gilles 280.50 Michelle Dawn Gilles

14 702 Moonlight N Diamonds Judy Beard 279.50 Ryan Knudson

15T 698 A Chexy Cowgirl Louise Lysen 278.50 Louise Lysen

15T 629 Bid It Josephine Tyler Pereira 278.50 Josephine Tyler Pereira

17 718 CR Tuff Tabitha Mallory L. Holland Valdez 276.50 Kelly Maureen Roemer

18 617 Chex Harlan Candy Frank Heinrichs 275.50 Greg F And Lisa M Harlan

19 705 Im A Lil Teapot Judy Beard 272.50 Kyler & Judy Beard

20 610 SJR Spooks Got Gold Tenley Haaby 270.50 Pamela Walsh

21 688 Roan Latte Mesa Pate 265.00 Mesa Pate


